
ú

ú

k

õ

(11
35

) - 
SA

AV
ED

RA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(45) - ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(900) - ITALIA

(555) - CALLE S/N

(497) - CALLE S/N

(25) - ALBERTI

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MB

RA
DO

(330) - CALLE S/N

(360
) - C

ALLE
 S/N

(320) - CALLE S/N

(300) - CALLE S/N

(585
) - C

ALLE
 S/N

(290) - CALLE S/N

(310) - CALLE S/N

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(435) - CALLE S/N

(311) - CALLE S/N
(309) - CALLE S/N

(390) - CALLE S/N

(285) - CALLE S/N

(99995) - C
ALLE INTERNA

(735) - CEIBO

(35
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(600) - CALLE S/N

(66
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(730) - CASTELLI

(305) - CALLE S/N

(965) - LAS HERAS

(880) - HANSEN

(36
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(100) - BERUTTI

(10) - A. YUPANQUI

(185) - CALLE 14

(280) - CALLE S/N

(70) - AZCUENAGA

(950) - LA VICTORIA

(210) - CALLE 8

(850) - FRENCH

(860) - GARIBALDI

(75) - BALCARCE

(895) - ISABEL

(275) - CALLE S/N

(180) - CALLE 13

(995) - MARTINEZ R

(1010) - MERCANTE

(735) - CEIBO

(945
) - L

A MARTINA

(25) - ALBERTI

(95) - BELLOC

(960) - LARREA

(145) - CALLE 116

(135) - CALLE 11

(70) - AZCUENAGA

(1015) - MORENO

(905) - ITUZAINGO

(730) - CASTELLI

(260) - CALLE S/N

(1135) - SAAVEDRA

(25) - ALBERTI

(395) - CALLE S/N

(960) - LARREA

(64
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(450) - CALLE S/N

(915) - J. SOSA

(425) - CALLE S/N

(170) - CALLE 121

(730) - CASTELLI

(165) - CALLE 120

(190) - CALLE 118

(1135) - SAAVEDRA

(880) - HANSEN

(150) - CALLE 117

(1015) - MORENO

(135) - CALLE 11

(140) - CALLE 115

(315) - CALLE S/N

(180) - CALLE 13

(515) - CALLE S/N

(750) - CJAL. OSS

(210) - CALLE 8

(1165) - SEGADE

(205) - CALLE 7

(60) - AV. RIVADAVIA

(905) - ITUZAINGO

(895) - ISABEL

(1050) - PASO

(35
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(680) - CALLE S/N

(70) - AZCUENAGA

(840) - FERRARI P J

(505) - CALLE S/N

(960) - LARREA

(10) - A. YUPANQUI

(325) - CALLE S/N

(860) - GARIBALDI

(125) - BV. MITRE

(565) - CALLE S/N

(100) - BERUTTI

(965) - LAS HERAS

(850) - FRENCH

(755) - COPERNICO

(312) - CALLE S/N

(845) - FRANKLIN

(15) - CALLE S/N

(22
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(130) - BV. PINTOS

(80
5) -

 EL T
REBOL

(74
0) -

 CHILE

(1115) - ROJAS

(510) - CALLE S/N

(99960) - HUELLA

(1030) - ORIGONE TTE
(10

95)
 - P

TE. PERON

(465) - CALLE S/N

(62
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(87
0) -

 GUTEMBERG

(70) - AZCUENAGA

(1000) - MAXIMO PAZ

(330) - CALLE S/N

(985) - LOS SAUCES

(40
) - A

RGENTINA

(295) - CALLE S/N

(785) - ECHEVERRIA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) -
 ALAMBRADO

(97
5) -

 LO
PEZ SECO

(1160) - SARMIENTO

(305) - CALLE S/N

(1105) - RAMIREZ GRL

(1055) - PASTEUR

(12
0) -

 BRASIL

(1120) - RUTA Nº 29

(445) - CALLE S/N

(545) - C
ALLE S/N

(515) - CALLE S/N

(78
0) -

 DURANONA

(30
7) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(30
6) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(1130) - RUTA PCIAL 215

(36
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(955) - LARRAMENDI

(685) - CALLE S/N

(110) - BORGES

(33
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(25) - ALBERTI

(1040) - P HITA

(830) - FERGUSON T

(930) - KOCH ROBERTO

(990) - MARCONI

(845) - FRANKLIN

(855) - GALILEO

(795) - EDISON TOMAS A
(1020) - MORES S

(90) - BELL ALEXANDER G

(470) - CALLE S/N

(99995) - CALLE INTERNA

(11
90)

 - U
RUGUAY

(63
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(470) - CALLE S/N

(10
60)

 - P
ICASO

(485) - CALLE S/N

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(940) - LA ESPADANA

(61
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(27) - CALLE S/N

(935) - LA DOLLY

(65
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(115) - B
RANDSEN

(1015) - MORENO

(30
) - R

UTA PCIAL 2
15

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(26) - CALLE S/N

(590) - CALLE S/N

(480) - CALLE S/N

(630) - CALLE S/N

(1055) - PASTEUR

(67
0) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(50) - ARRENDAJO

(1170) - SUAREZ CNL

(925) - JUAN CAVAGNIS

(500) - CALLE S/N

(530) - C
ALLE S/N

(15) - AGUSTIN MAGALDI

(1125) - RUTA PCIAL 210

(62
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(490) - CALLE S/N

(970) - LAS PALMERAS

(71
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(445) - CALLE S/N

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(125) - BV. MITRE

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(1140) - SAENZ PENA

(130) - BV. PINTOS

(465) - CALLE S/N

(475) - CALLE S/N

(1120) - RUTA Nº 29

(72
5) -

 CARRILL
O

(950) - LA VICTORIA

(550) - CALLE S/N

(45) - ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(28
) - 

CA
LL

E S
/N

(885) - HUGO DEL CARRIL

(45) - ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(57
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(1035) - ORTIZ DE ROSAS BV

(130) - BV. PINTOS

(720) - CARRANZA EMILIO

(66
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(175) - CALLE 122

(5) 
- A. STO

RNI

(145) - CALLE 116

(40
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(40
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(190) - CALLE 118

(25
5) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(43
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(34
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(34
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N(40

5) -
 CALLE

 S/N

(35
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(34
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(33
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(49
5) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(33
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(20
) - A

LAZAN

(35
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(10
60)

 - P
ICASO

(40
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(99
95

0) 
- A

LA
MBR

AD
O

(840) - FERRARI P J

(34
0) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(33
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(65
) - A

V. SIN NOMBRE

(35
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N(41

5) -
 CALLE

 S/N

(33
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(85) - BELGRANO MANUEL

(40
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(40
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(34
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(1000) - MAXIMO PAZ

(40
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(34
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(79
0) 

- E
CUA

DO
R

(99
92

5) 
- F

FC
C R

OCA

(20) - CHIRRINCHE

(99
92

5) 
- F

FC
C R

OCA

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(79
0) 

- E
CU

AD
OR

(11
85)

 - T
OSTADO

(99
92

5) 
- F

FC
C R

OCA

(1085) - PROF ELENA URQUIJO

(99
933

) - V
IAS EX FFCC

(825) - FAIT MAGDALENA

(45) - ARISTOBULO DEL VALLE

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(21
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(34
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(41
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(11
95)

 - V
ENADO TUERTO

(560) - CALLE S/N

(29) - CALLE S/N

(99
950

) - A
LA

MBR
AD

O

(1130) - RUTA PCIAL 215

(15) - CALLE S/N

(1140) - SAENZ PENA

(43
0) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(25
) - H

ORNERO

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(99933) -
 VIAS EX FFCC

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(99
94

5) 
- C

UR
SO

 D
E A

GU
A

(990) - MARCONI

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(98
0) -

 LO
S INDIOS

(25
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(1000) - MAXIMO PAZ

(80
0) -

 EL C
AMPITO

(11
55)

 - S
ANTA PA

ULA

(1120) - RUTA Nº 29

(10) - CALANDRIA

(535) - CALLE S/N

(460) - CALLE S/N

(99995) - CALLE INTERNA

(99
995

) - 
CALLE

 IN
TE

RNA

(79
0) 

- E
CUAD

OR

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(205) - CALLE 7

(90) - BELL ALEXANDER G

(5) 
- B

ENTE
VEO

(49
6) 

- C
AL

LE
 S/

N

(540) - CALLE S/N

(855) - GALILEO

(65
) - A

V. S
IN NOMBRE

(65
) - 

AV
. S

IN 
NO

MB
RE

(99
933

) - V
IAS EX FF

CC

(65
) - A

V. S
IN NOMBRE

(99
933

) - 
VIA

S E
X F

FC
C

(79
0) 

- E
CU

AD
OR

(455) - CALLE S/N

(440) - CALLE S/N

(99
950

) - A
LA

MBR
AD

O

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99950) - ALAMBRADO

(79
0) 

- E
CU

AD
OR

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(99
950

) - A
LAMBRADO

(99
99

5) 
- C

AL
LE

 IN
TE

RN
A

(99975) - ZANJON

(21
5) -

 CALLE
 S/N

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(905) - ITUZAINGO

(99925) - FFCC ROCA

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(99
950

) - A
LA

MBRADO

(11
25

) - 
RU

TA
 PC

IA
L 2

10

(99945) - CURSO DE AGUA

(99
925

) - 
FF

CC
 ROCA

CLUB DE CAMPO
LAS MALVINAS

BARRIO LAS
PLANTACIONES

018

025

014

024

037

006

002

011

027

010

014

034

020

010

027

017

014

020

012

005

023

023

039

010

008

016

012

016

001

018

011

041

020

033

016

003

016

006

043

016

999

009

006

010

006

014

011

005

003

020

016

009

010

017

004

997

003

035

001

013

019

013

010

030

007

001

015

004

040

022

019

013

999

032

006

004

010

013

009

012

012

011

008

009

022

012

026

023

008

029

023

025

006

021

035

013

992
030

017

007

001

007

001

014

015

012

023

996

017

021

034

013

021

006

018

022

001

015

021

021

010

012

033

008

020

008

004

015

042

007

008

012

024

009

017

024

020

015

025

015

009

023

018

997

011

029

011

025

005

002

017

028

006

044

010

002

031

994

001

015

008

007

024

003

002

029

001

027

013

015

004

990

015

004

014

999 008

003

003

008

998

017

047

007

018

045

017

028

007

009

007

013

001

012

014

010

026

002

012

003

037

031

015

002

027

021

014

002

005

011

009

019

002

005

998

021

009

035

009

021

031

011

009

996

001

018

016

013

016

013

036

016

005

022

015

005

019

008

002

007

029

024

027

011

014

012

001

998

036

005

998

028

995

010

016

006

011017

004

005

991

010

030

020

031

004

019

021

004

003

014

028

032

010

017

020

020

026

023

004

029

005

995

005

003

008

013

003

999

024

015

003

001

019

022

006

002

018

011

016

006

025

012

993

002

006

003

030

025

009

004

003

004

026

002

011

025

005
004

014

030

028

020

024

023

007

026

038

007

019

008

014

002

013

016

022

033

009

017

007

008

048

019

034

019

046

006

001

007

032

018

022

018

019

018

022

005

CORONEL
BRANDSEN

10

FFCC ROCA

FF
CC

 RO
CA

FFC
C BELG

RANO

")53

")29

")210

")215

C. BRANDSEN

SANTA ROSA

SAMBOROMBON

SAMBOROMBON

SAMBOROMBON

SAMBORONBON CHICO

ESTACION
DE POL DE

SERG COM BRANDEN

Convento Las
Carmelitas

13

01

12

04

02

03

08

06

09

07

15

05

11

10

14

Provincia:

Partido:

Municipio:

Localidad:

BUENOS AIRES

BRANDSEN119

Jefe de Fracción

Fracción: 10

06

0119 BRANDSEN

Ü

Referencias

õ Estancia / Establecimiento

k Almacen
j Puesto / Refugio

ú Puente

¹º Escuela

Ruta Nacional

Río/ Arroyo / Curso de Agua

Ferrocarril

Lago / Laguna

Ruta Provincial
£¤3

")51

!(

!(

!(

!(

!.

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

£¤2

")16

")13

")58

")58
")2

")53
")210

")59

")36

")29

")6

")2
")58

")215

CORONEL
BRANDSEN

CLUB DE
CAMPO LAS

MALVINAS

BARRIO LOS
BOSQUECITOS

ALTAMIRANO

BARRIO PARQUE
LAS ACACIAS

GOMEZ

OLIDEN

POSADA DE
LOS LAGOS

BARRIO EL
MIRADOR

JEPPENER

BARRIO LAS
GOLONDRINAS

BARRIO LAS
PLANTACIONES
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